
1
A 2

3

4
4

5

6
6

7

3

3
5

Nr. Description Qty. needed
1. Nut 3/8” UNF 1
2. Spring Washer 3/8” 1
3. Washer 3/8” 3
4. Spacer 4
5. Washer 5/16” 2
6. Hex Head Bolt 5/16 UNC x 2 1/4” 2
7. Hex Head Bolt 3/8” UNF x 1 1
A. Drill 3/8” hole in OEM frame bracket -

01-01-2003WWWWWW..ZZOODDIIAACC..NNLL

PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  FFOORR  HHAARRLLEEYY--DDAAVVIIDDSSOONN®

SUPER-ASS TRANSMISSION MOUNT KIT

Part Number : 23119


